adopted building code, whichever is greater 

• Minimum Building Separation - Between Main Building and Accessory Building: Ten (10) feet or 
as required by the adopted building code, whichever is greater 

• Minimum Floor Area Per Dwelling Unit – Efficiency Unit: Five hundred seventy-five (575) square 
feet 

• Minimum Floor Area Per Dwelling Unit - One Bedroom: Six hundred fifty (650) square feet 
• Minimum Floor Area Per Dwelling Unit -Two Bedroom:  Nine hundred and fifty (950) square feet 

LOT REQUIREMENTS: 

• Maximum Lot Coverage: Fifty percent (50%) total, including main and accessory buildings, pools,